VOLTCRAFT® - TOP PERFORMANCE IN EVERY WAY
“Since 1982, our product range has been dynamically adapting to the constant changes in the industry. We commit to
offering first-class quality to our customers while delivering an excellent cost-performance ratio. This philosophy
remains the cornerstone of Voltcraft’s success.”
SPS-2400/4
USB CHARGING ADAPTER VERSION 12/21
Nº 1275903
The mains powered battery charger contains 4 USB outputs with a maximum charging current of 2500 mA.
1 highcurrent USB output with up to 2400 mA and 3 standard USB outputs with up to 1000 mA output current are
available. The high-current output can be used for fast-charging devices such as an iPad®, etc. The outputs may be used
simultaneously, if the maximum values of the individual outputs or the total power of 12.5 watts are not exceeded.
FEATURES:
5 V/DC output voltage // 4 USB outputs, incl. 1 supporting
high-current up to 2400 mA // 12.5 W capacity // Charges
all USB-chargeable devices // Intelligent device detection for
quick and easy charging // Several security mechanisms //
EQUIPMENT:
4 USB outputs, incl. 1 supporting high-current (marked
red) // Folding mains plug //
TECHNICAL DATA:
USB outputs 4
Output voltage:  5 V/DC
Output current (max.):  2500 mA
Capacity:  12.5 W
Input voltage range:  100 - 240 V/AC
Inputs:  Euro plug
Colour:  Black
Product dimension (W x H x L):  62 mm x 43 mm x 88 mm
Weight:  97 g
EXAMPLES OF CONNECTIONS:
USB 1 USB 2 USB 3 USB 4
2400 mA x x x
2000 mA 500 mA x x
1000 mA 1000 mA 500 mA x
1000 mA 500 mA 500 mA 500 mA
        Legal notice
This data sheet is published by Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau (www.conrad.com).
 All rights including translation reserved. Reproduction by any method, e.g. photocopy, microfilming, or the capture in
electronic data processing systems require the prior written approval by the editor. Reprinting, also in part, is prohibited.
This data sheet represent the technical status at the time of printing.
© Copyright 2022 by Conrad Electronic SE 1275903_V2_1221_01_PIX_ds
G